
Pos 

MX1 VETERAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

MX2 VETERAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

UNICA SUPERVETERAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Num. 

26 

442 

398 

9 

71 

729 

99 

79 

137 

346 

11 

30 

6 

250 

452 

Nome 

SCALA SALVATORE 

BARTOLOTTA MARCELLO 

ARCULEO GIOVANNI 

CINQUERRUI GIOVANNI 

CASSARA` CARMELO 

MUNAFO` ANTONIO MARIO 

MANIACI MARCANTONIO 

PIACENTINO ANTONIO 

LA ROSA DANIELE 

LATINA GIUSEPPE 

NIELI MASSIMO 

CUSUMANO SALVATORE 

CALOGERO ANTONINO 

MESSINA ESTEBAN GUSTAVO 

SALESI SALVATORE 

Classe 

MX1 VETERAN 

MX1 VETERAN 

MX1 VETERAN 

MX1 VETERAN 

MX1 VETERAN 

MX1 VETERAN 

MX2 VETERAN 

MX2 VETERAN 

MX2 VETERAN 

MX2 VETERAN 

UNICA SUPERVETERAN 

UNICA SUPERVETERAN 

UNICA SUPERVETERAN 

UNICA SUPERVETERAN 

UNICA SUPERVETERAN 

R1.  

22 

25 

20 

16 

18 

15 

25 

20 

22 

18 

22 

25 

20 

18 

16 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

22 

25 

20 

18 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

Punti totali 

47 

47 

40 

34 

34 

30 

47 

45 

42 

36 

47 

47 

40 

36 

32 

Stampato: 28/04/2019 18:28:11 

DDG SACCONI Sergio 

DSC MINAUDO Antonino 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

istrato a: ASSOCIAZIONE CRONOMETRISTI G.SARDO TRAPANI 

4° Prova Camp.Reg.Sicilia Motocross 2019 

VETERAN - MX1/MX2 SUPERVETERAN 

SOMMA PUNTI 

MX VALLE JATO 1,590 km 


